
200kg
290pets

40kg
58pets

120kg
170pets

80kg
115pets

160kg
230pets

60kg
85pets

100kg
140pets

140kg
200pets

180kg
260pets

Resultado Final

10kg
15pets

20kg
30pets

168kg
240pets

COLETE
OS LACRES DE 

ALUMÍNIO E 
DEPOSITE NAS 
GARRAFAS PET 

ESPALHADAS PELAS 
UNIDADES. ASSIM 
VOCÊ CONTRIBUI 

PARA FAZER A VIDA DE 
ALGUÉM MAIS FELIZ.

PARTICIPE.

contato.rsa@unimedfortaleza.com.br
3209.3933


